
Saint Mary's (1-4, 0-1 MIAC) -vs- St. Thomas Tommies (2-0, 1-0 MIAC)
11/18/2005 at Mendota Heights

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 11/18/2005
Start: 7 pm
Time: 2:00
Attendance: 150
Location: Mendota Heights

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Saint Mary's 2 0 1 3
St. Thomas Tommies 1 3 4 8

SMUWOMEN: Laura Langen (1); Amy Madden (1); Jill Rhody (1)
UST-WOM: Jackie Carroll (3); Maria Richardson (1); Tanaya Reitz
(1); Allison O'Hara (1); Sue Heinmiller (1); Maureen Hardwick (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type
SMUW
OMEN

UST-
WOM

1st 11:12 UST-WOM Maria Richardson Sue Heinmiller, Melanie Drake EV 0 1

1st 14:33
SMUWOME

N Amy Madden Jessica Ribish EV 1 1

1st 17:27
SMUWOME

N Jill Rhody Melissa Mondo EV 2 1
2nd 07:24 UST-WOM Jackie Carroll Maureen Hardwick, Ashley Andrews PP 2 2
2nd 13:09 UST-WOM Jackie Carroll Ashley Andrews, Maureen Hardwick EV 2 3
2nd 19:33 UST-WOM Tanaya Reitz Ashley Reinhardt SH 2 4
3rd 04:15 UST-WOM Maureen Hardwick Jackie Carroll, Allison O'Hara EV 2 5
3rd 05:14 UST-WOM Sue Heinmiller Unassisted EV 2 6
3rd 10:18 UST-WOM Jackie Carroll Maureen Hardwick, Ashley Andrews PP 2 7
3rd 12:58 UST-WOM Allison O'Hara Tanaya Reitz, Ashley Reinhardt PP 2 8

3rd 15:38
SMUWOME

N Laura Langen Amy Madden, Rachel Harrison EV 3 8

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP

1st
SMUWOME

N Jill Rhody 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 04:37 PP
1st UST-WOM Ashley Reinhardt 02:00 HIGH STICKING 11:17 PP
1st UST-WOM Maggie Toft 02:00 INTERFERENCE 17:43 PP

2nd
SMUWOME

N Becky Jelenc 02:00 ROUGHING 05:41
2nd UST-WOM Courtney Sekevitch 02:00 ROUGHING 05:41

2nd
SMUWOME

N Jenna Roland 02:00 HOLDING 06:58 PP

2nd
SMUWOME

N Jenna Roland 02:00 HOOKING 14:09 PP
2nd UST-WOM Holly Noble 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 18:23 PP

3rd
SMUWOME

N Jessica Ribish 02:00 HIGH STICKING 05:53 PP

3rd
SMUWOME

N Natalie Hoadley 02:00 CHECKING 08:41 PP

3rd
SMUWOME

N Becky Jelenc 02:00 HOLDING 11:03 PP
3rd UST-WOM Melanie Drake 02:00 HOOKING 11:13 PP

3rd
SMUWOME

N Natalie Hoadley 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 11:45 PP

3rd
SMUWOME

N Amy Madden 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 11:56 PP
3rd UST-WOM Ashley Reinhardt 02:00 ELBOWING 18:02 PP
3rd UST-WOM Becky Kilpatrick 02:00 DG 19:13 PP



Individual
Saint Mary's 3

St. Thomas Tommies 8

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Hadley Swaggert 0 0 2 -2 - - 0
3 Rachel Harrison 0 1 2 -3 7-13 - 0
5 Megan Chown 0 0 1 0 - - 0
7 Jessica Ribish 0 1 2 -1 - 1-2 0
8 Nina Cohn 0 0 0 -1 - - 0

LW 10 Madeline Loftus 0 0 2 +1 2-4 - 0
D 11 Jenna Roland 0 0 1 0 - 2-4 0

12 Laura Langen 1 0 2 0 - - 0
15 Jenn Shire 0 0 0 +2 12-16 - 0
16 Amy Madden 1 1 3 +2 - 1-2 0
17 Becky Jelenc 0 0 1 -1 - 2-4 0

C 18 Jill Rhody 1 0 2 -1 1-3 1-2 0
19 Laura Mueller 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Natalie Hoadley 0 0 0 +1 - 2-4 0

RW 22 Melissa Mondo 0 1 0 -1 18-28 - 0
D 24 Val Rodriguez 0 0 0 0 - - 0

25 Emily Duffey 0 0 0 -1 0-1 - 0
26 Jenny Giannini 0 0 0 +1 - - 0

G 29 Nikki Jung 0 0 0 0 - - 0
Totals 3 4 18 -4 40-65 9-18 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
4 Maria Richardson 1 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Maggie Toft 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
6 Jackie Carroll 3 1 0 0 - - 0
7 Melanie Drake 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
8 Ashley Reinhardt 0 2 0 0 - 2-4 0
9 Tanaya Reitz 1 1 0 0 - - 0
11 Courtney Sekevitch 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
12 Holly Noble 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

LW 13 Stephanie Couzin 0 0 0 0 - - 0
D 14 Allison O'Hara 1 1 0 0 - - 0

20 Ashley Andrews 0 3 0 0 - - 0
G 21 Becky Kilpatrick 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

22 Sue Heinmiller 1 1 0 0 - - 0
C 23 Kelly Reddin 0 0 0 0 - - 0
D 24 Jackie Foley 0 0 0 0 - - 0

RW 25 Katie Jaeger 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Maureen Hardwick 1 3 0 0 - - 0
28 Allison Turgeon 0 0 0 0 - - 0
33 Natalie Casas 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 38 0 25-65 - 0

Totals 8 13 38 0 25-65 7-14 0

Saint Mary's Goalkeeping St. Thomas Tommies Goalkeeping

Saint Mary's Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
29 Nikki Jung L 60:00 8 0 30

Totals 8 0 30

St. Thomas Tommies Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
21 Becky Kilpatrick W 60:00 3 0 15

Totals 3 0 15

Saint Mary's Faceoffs St. Thomas Tommies Faceoffs



# Player W L
22 Melissa Mondo 18 10
15 Jenn Shire 12 4
3 Rachel Harrison 7 6
10 Madeline Loftus 2 2
18 Jill Rhody 1 2
25 Emily Duffey 0 1

Totals 40 25

# Player W L
TM TEAM 25 40

Totals 25 40


